

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY,
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR.**

FIRST APPEAL (fa) No. 1083 OF 2015

Habibur Rahman s/o Abdul Sattar Malani & ors.

v.

The State of Maharashtra & ors.

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram
appearances, Court's orders or directions
and Registrar's orders.

Courts's or Judge's orders

**Coram : B.P .Dharmadhikari and
V.M.Deshpande, JJ.**

Date : 10th DECEMBER, 2015

Admit.

AGP waives notice for respondent nos. 1, 2 & 3.

JUDGE

JUDGE

/TA/