

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

FIRST APPEAL NO.1083 OF 2015

Habibur Rahman s/o Abdul Sattar Malani and ors.

-vs-

The State of Maharashtra, Thr. Collector, Yavatmal and ors.

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Shri S. R. Deshpande, Advocate for appellants.
Ms M. S. Naik, AGP for respondent Nos.1 to 3.
Shri M. M. Agnihotri, Advocate for respondent No.4.

CORAM : A.S.CHANDURKAR, J.

DATE : February 07, 2019

To be heard along with First Appeal No.569/2017.

The learned counsel for the parties submit that this
appeal would lie before the Division Bench.

Office to verify the same and place it accordingly.

JUDGE