

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1083 OF 2015

Habibur Rehman S/o Abdul Sattar Malani AndPETITIONER
Others

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Through TheRespondent
Collector, Yavatmal And Others

MOHAMMAD ATEEQUE ABDUL MUSHTAQUE
MM AGNIHOTRI

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 27th February, 2024

P.C. :

Counsel for appellant has present stand over 2 weeks.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)